
Section/Center Sponsored Award Management Sponsored Financial Management

Ecosystems Health

Costal & Ocean Processes

Natural Resources

Chesapeake Bay National Estuarine Research
Reserve (CBNERR-VA)

Eastern Shore Laboratory (ESL)

Virginia Sea Grant (VASG)

Updated 7/1/2025

Anna Olshanska
Sponsored Programs Accountant

e: golshanska p: 804-684-7024

Alyssa Shackleford
Sponsored Programs Accountant
e: arshackleford p: 804-684-7042

Katy Hertzog
Sponsored Programs Accountant

e: kehertzog p: 804-684-7020

Anna Olshanska
Sponsored Programs Accountant

e: golshanska p: 804-684-7024

Katy Hertzog
Sponsored Programs Accountant

e: kehertzog p: 804-684-7020

Maddie Eaton
Sr. Sponsored Programs Administrator

e: meaton p: 804-684-7035

Adrienne Tillman
Sr. Sponsored Programs Administrator

e: arwashington p: 804-684-7798

Mal Banton
Sponsored Programs Administrator

e: mjbanton p: 804-684-7028

Logistics

Benita Debreaux
Sponsored Programs Specialist

e: badebreaux p: (804)684-7029

Mal Banton
Sponsored Programs Administrator

e: mjbanton p: 804-684-7028

Mal Banton
Sponsored Programs Administrator

e: mjbanton p: 804-684-7028

Maddie Eaton
Sr. Sponsored Programs Administrator

e: meaton p: 804-684-7035

Alyssa Shackleford
Sponsored Programs Accountant
e: arshackleford p: 804-684-7042

mailto:golshanska@vims.edu
mailto:arshackleford@vims.edu
mailto:kehertzog@vims.edu
mailto:golshanska@vims.edu
mailto:kehertzog@vims.edu
mailto:meaton@vims.edu
mailto:arwashington@vims.edu
mailto:mjbanton@vims.edu
mailto:mjbanton@vims.edu
mailto:badebreaux@vims.edu
mailto:mjbanton@vims.edu
mailto:mjbanton@vims.edu
mailto:mjbanton@vims.edu
mailto:mjbanton@vims.edu
mailto:meaton@vims.edu
mailto:arshackleford@vims.edu

